
11815

Jens Gremlowski

Platz nach Einlauf:
Platz nach Geschlecht:
Platz in der AK MH:

5547
5047
455

Nettozeit:
Bruttozeit:

03:52:30
03:53:35

5km:
10km:
15km:
20km:

00:24:40
00:48:12
01:13:02
01:38:30

25km:
30km:
35km:
40km:

02:04:53
02:37:05
03:07:08
03:39:07

Halb 1:
Halb 2:

01:44:00
02:08:30


